
0 0 0 1

0 0 0 1,08 1,00092E+12

12043 - ABCD - 016166U

2 0 2 2

1,08 0 0,77 1,14 6,00091E+12

12040 - ABCH - 133632S

2 2 2 2

1,38 1,11 1,43 1,25 8,00128E+12

3013 - BCE - 128074Y

2 0 0 2

1,08 0 0 1,82 4,00099E+12

12028 - CAB - 126050C

1 0 0 0

1,08 0 0 0 1,00088E+12

12046 - BCSG - 137718W

 -  - 

Meilleure moyenne générale : Meilleure moyenne particulière : Meilleure série :

Moyenne générale de la poule : 0,99
1,28 131,82

51,08

37 37 52

4 3

8 1

160

BANDE   Régionale 2
BILLARD CLUB DE SAINT-GALMIER

Class.

1 4

LHERMINIER 
Thierry FORISSIER Louis

40 37

Pts 
Class.

M. G. Série

26 37

5

112

0,88

6 2
6 1,14 5

35

0,77

40 52 40

ll

Maillard Serge

LHERMINIER Thierry

FORISSIER Louis

FAURE-COMTE 
Henri

BLUET Jean-
Marie

FAURE-COMTE Henri

BLUET Jean-Marie

40 3640

Maillard Serge

l
34 37

0,92 6

29 29

l
3637

l l
1,00 6 0,70 6 1,08 5

1,38

40 26

5 1,11 9

l
29

6
40 28

l
21 28

l
1,08 12 0,72

40

l l l l
40

l l l
37 13 35 38 32

125 0,71 4 0,75

1,08 5 0,37 2 1,19 5 0,95 4

21 22

40 22

l
1,82

0,91

1,25 13

1,43

12532

1,43 3
l

1,14

40 160

139

1,82

1,28 13
l l

0,99 12

12

138

5

126

1,08

129

6

1

samedi 11 mars 2017

40 Points

Points Reprises
M. M.P.

146

140

1,08

0,92


